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Libby Code
Kailee Stewart
Willow Sera

Aili Brackett
Natalia Deutsch
Genevieve Edwards
Julia Chalifour
Dylann Cales
Julia Kolber
Madison Stanley
Celtie-Rae Auger
Allison Cote
Carmyn Forsyth
Carly Rusnak

Club

Glencoe Club

Nelson Skating Club
Crowfoot Skating Club
Nelson Skating Club
Cranbrook Skating CLub
Kimberley Skating Club
Kimberley Skating Club
Lethbridge Skating Club
Glenco Skating Club
Sparwood Skating Club
Fernie Skating Club
Cranbrook Skating CLub
Sparwood Skating Club
Sparwood Skating Club

Skate Canada

Danielle Mitchell

Date:

21-Jan-2023

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:41:25PM

East Kootenay Invitational

Fernie Memorial Arena
Jan 20, 2023 to Jan 22, 2023

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

28.90
27.17
26.06
22.82
22.59
21.90
21.33
20.39
20.20
20.14
18.70
18.67
18.47
15.65
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28.90
27.17
26.06
22.82
22.59
21.90
21.33
20.39
20.20
20.14
18.70
18.67
18.47
15.65

Megan Ure

Patinage Canada



